Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 712877 COCO
2 722406 ESPOSITO
3 722291 VIALE

711473 ORSOGNA
5 722294 AMMENDOLA
6 718760 DI SIMONE
7 711529 TOSCHES
8 716939 RUSSO
9 713047 IRMICI

10 722293 AMMENDOLA
11 722337 PUNZO

12 716405 MAGISTRO

13 718707 CICCHETTI
14 702787 IMBRIANO

15 717662 FOLLIERI

16 718854 MUSCARIELLO
17 722292 AMBROSINO
18 711470 CRESCENZI
19 711471 FRATTA

20 720706 FERULLO

21 707611 MONTERISI
22 720707 FORMICOLA
23 715717 CAPONE

24 711467 CELOZZI

25 717170 BOZZINO

26 721830 RICHICHI

27 723998 MALGERI

28 724354 BRANCHI

29 724355 BONAVENTURA
30 724666 MARINGOLA
31 720708 SPINA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Sciabola maschile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

RENATO
EMANUELE
LUCA

GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
MICHELE
OTTAVIO
ENZOVINCENZO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
JACOPO
GABRIEL
GABRIELEMSCGRL13R2
GUIDO LUIGI
NICOLA
ANTONIO
DOMENICO LORENZO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
GIORGIO FRANCESCO
LUIGI

GIOELE
ADRIANO
FRANCESCO
MATTIA

DAVIDE
SIMONE
LORENZO

Del

07/09/13
14/06/13
12/10/13
26/06/13
19/12/13
19/12/13
12/02/13
24/09/13
03/04/13
10/12/13
20/09/13
11/09/13
19/12/13
12/07/13
14/02/13
28/10/13
26/12/13
06/02/13
02/09/13
29/09/13
23/08/13
08/03/13
21/11/13
05/12/13
22/05/13
02/06/13
29/01/13
16/09/13
20/09/13
12/09/13
31/12/13
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO
CHAMP NAPOLI

CHAMP NAPOLI

Club Scherma Casalvecchio di Puglia
CHAMP NAPOLI

SCHERMA CHIAIA

Club Scherma Casalvecchio di Puglia
DAUNO FOGGIA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO
CHAMP NAPOLI

CHAMP NAPOLI

DAUNO FOGGIA

DAUNO FOGGIA

PODJGYM AVELLINO

SCHERMA OPERA LUCERA

CS NEDO NADI

CHAMP NAPOLI

Club Scherma Casalvecchio di Puglia
Club Scherma Casalvecchio di Puglia
PODJGYM AVELLINO

SCHERMA TRANI

PODJGYM AVELLINO

AGER NUCERINUS

Club Scherma Casalvecchio di Puglia
SCHERMA OPERA LUCERA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

PODJGYM AVELLINO

PODJGYM AVELLINO
MILLECULURE NAPOLI
PODJGYM AVELLINO
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